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911925 CIVIC RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
912046 JONES PH D, RC 
912095 JQB GUIDE, THE 
990216 RANDY STRATTON 
990216 LANCE FREDERICK 
990216 BANK ONE IRS 
790216 BANK ONE IRS 
79028214 BANK OF OKLA. 

1998 - 1999 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
9700416 OTA~PIKEPASS CENTER 
9700478 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
900695 AMERTCAN WASTE CONTROL 
901369 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
903371 VANSTAR 

906898 ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC 
906899 ADVANCED WARNINGS, INC 
907633 FIRST BANK OF QWASSO 
908453 GEORGE & GEORGE 
909085 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION. 
909626 CHEM-DRY OF TULSA 

- 909884 AIRGAS, INC 
909887 CROW-BURLINGAME CO 
910018 GRAINGER W W INC 
910260 WELDON PARTS INC 
910537 INDIAN ELECTRIC 
910539 CITY OF TULSA 
710586 FREDERICK SOMMERS & 
910601 LEE MOBILE SERVICES, INC 
910789 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
910793 ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
910886 MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
9710908 NU-METRICS 
910909 GRAINGER W W INC 
#10912 ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC 
911058 OTA-PIKEPASS CENTER 
911243 NAPA AUTO PARTS 
911244 SOUTHWESTERN MOTOR 
911246 STEEL SERVICE COMPANY 
911334 WELDON PARTS INC 
91134e INDUSTRIAL SPLICING CO 
911346 MAXWELL SUPPLY OF TULSA 
911350 NAPG AUTO PARTS 

911389 EAST TULSA TRUCK PARTS 
911391 AAMCO 

9712111 OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION 
912201 KNOCHE, ARTHUR 

1998 -— 1999 PARK FUND 
902090 SNACK TIME 
902162 SY5CO 
202256 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
902721 TULSA BEEF & 
903387 SYSCO 
903725 AERIAL LIFT SERVICE, INC 
905921 SYSCO 
9059723 SPUNKMEYER OTIS, INC 
906907 | ALLIED REFRIGERATION 
904909 PEPSI-COLA COMPANY 
906915 QKLAHOMA TURF & 
907529 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
907984 OKLAHOMA TURF & 
907990 AMC INDUSTRIES, INC 
FOB016 BUD'S FAMILY FOODS 
708038 BIXBY PUBLIC WORKS 
908041 OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 
9708113 ALLIED FENCE CO OF 
97086643 STUART C IRBY CO 
908707 LANCE INC 
909665 CROW-BURLINGAME CQ 
909687 NICHOLS R V WORLD 
909687 NICHOLS R V WORLD 
909722 COORS DISTRIBUTING CO 
909861 AMC INDUSTRIES, INC 
909900 KIMBALL’S PRODUCE INC 
910292 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
910385 FOLZ, GEORGE W 
910386 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
910388 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
910389 JERRYS TRASH SERVICE 
910390 KTUL TELEVISION INC 
910467 DETEK SYSTEMS INC 
910979 HOPE LUMBER & SUPPLY CO 
911468 SAPULPA RURAL WATER 
911470 QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS COQ. 

911857 AUDUBON INTERNATIONAL 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 119.95 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SALARY 
SALARY 
FICA 
HIFICA 
STATE TAX 

SUPPLIES 
MATERTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MATERIALS 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES . 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT.. . 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 

RESALE 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TAXES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICE 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

240.00 
140.00 
64.20 
79.45 
17.84 
4.17 
-25 

80.45 
1,374.74 
195.00 
299.00 
485.00 

4,277.61 
223.20 

47,588.76 
262.02 
27.00 

105.00 
209.10 
957.44 
24.00 

103.20 
18.00 

464.96 
970.00 

1,100.00 
846.31 

2,751.39 
788.34 
152.50 
24.87 

155.00 
430.85 
87.34 
578.00 
160.2@0....... 
74.80 

897.00... 
17.33 
30.96 
46.40 

1,511.75 
947.61 

1,000.00 

428.25 
741.95 
222.49 
192.48 
20.42 
712.50 
77.36 
148.08 
186.52 
489.40 
870.52 
76.33 

366.56 
341.27 
95.87 
119.21 
36.38 
209.18 
286.77 
48.46 

165.48 
156.36 
107.64 
116.80 
307.76 
95.71 
46.55 

1,000.00 
4,885.07 
1,298.72 

25.00 
a6.25 

329.00 
743.39 
10.50 

1,290.26 
100.00 


